STMicroelectronics - STM32L4R5ZIT6P Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

STM32L4R5xx, STM32L4R7xx and STM32L4R9xx Ordering information
309
8 Ordering information
Table 138. STM32L4Rxxx ordering information scheme
Example: STM32 L       4Rx     V I     T     6    P    TR
Device family
STM32 = Arm® based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
L = ultra-low-power
Device subfamily
4R5 = STM32L4R5xx
4R7 = STM32L4R7xx, LCD-TFT, Chrom-GRC™
4R9 = STM32L4R9xx, LCD-TFT Chrom-GRC™ and DSI Host
Pin count
V = 100 pins
Q = 132 balls
Z = 144 pins/balls
A = 169 balls
Flash memory size
I = 2 Mbytes of Flash memory
G = 1 Mbyte of Flash memory
Package
T = LQFP
I = UFBGA (7 x 7 mm)
J = UFBGA (10 x 10 mm)
Y = WLCSP
Temperature range
6 = Industrial temperature range, -40 to 85 °C (105 °C junction)
3 = Industrial temperature range, -40 to 125 °C (130°C junction)
Option
P = Dedicated pinout supporting external SMPS
Packing
TR = tape and reel
xxx = programmed parts
Revision history STM32L4R5xx, STM32L4R7xx and STM32L4R9xx
308/310 DS12023 Rev 4
9 Revision history
Table 139. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes